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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

10/07/2021: Event 1a Stephen Pearson

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.92
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

1 200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

DATE:
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

80.66

10/07/2021

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.66

10/07/2021: Event 1b Stephen Pearson

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 73.00; ROT 3

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 306 Letts Baird, K Beleesha Bright Star
2 Q 312 Smith, T (Knox ODC) Pippin
3 301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy

313 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
57.18
62.93
60.04

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00 DQ

10/07/2021: Event 1c Stephen Pearson

COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 70.00; ROT 3.13

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 408 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Kirrataz
2 Q 407 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite
403 Rees, Y (BAD) ObieCanobie
413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedi€melDageCiChyamel Kisses (Al)
414 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
64.63
64.87

Course Faults

0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

Stephen Pearson

10/07/2021: Event 1d Masters Agility 500

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.22
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 537 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Ignite My Fire 43.98 0 0.00
2 Q 504 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Adensley Daiquiri 56.25 0 0.00
3 Q 533 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 61.74 0 0.00
4 Q 502 Stone, G Rozate Just Keep It Cool 66.82 0 0.00
5 517 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 74.59 0 6.59
6 506 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 46.50 20 20.00
503 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker DQ
516 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
507 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 0.00 DQ
542 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo 0.00 DQ
10/07/2021: Event le Masters Agility 600 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 219; SCT 70.00; ROT 3.13
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
601 Attard, T Trigger DQ
10/07/2021: Event 2a Masters Agility 200 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10/07/2021: Event 2b Masters Agility 300 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 69.00; ROT 3.19

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 312 Smith, T (Knox ODC) Pippin 58.75 0 0.00
2 301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy 70.89 0 1.89
313 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl DQ
306 Letts Baird, K Beleesha Bright Star DQ

10/07/2021: Event 2c STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.33

Masters Agility 400 Stephen Pearson

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 407 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 61.17 0 0.00
2 408 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Kirrataz 68.84 3 5.68
403 Rees, Y (BAD) ObieCanobie DQ
413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedi€?meliDageCiGhyamel Kisses (Al) DQ
414 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind DQ

10/07/2021: Event 2d STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.33

Masters Agility 500 Stephen Pearson

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 537 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Ignite My Fire 45.55 0 0.00
2 Q 504 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Adensley Daiquiri 52.60 0 0.00
3 Q 502 Stone, G Rozate Just Keep It Cool 64.69 0 0.00
4 506 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 45.36 5 5.00
5 533 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 56.58 5 5.00
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6 517 Stone, G
516 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
503 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
507 Milner, G (K9 Agility)
542 Schnider, M

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Rozate Final Fleet
Yeoville Miss Independent
Riversong Ryker
Guirmere Rum Runner

Inaword Chlo

79.65

DATE: 10/07/2021

13.65
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.33
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 600

Place/Qual

1 601 Attard, T

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Trigger

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

50.92

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00

10/07/2021: Event 4a
COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 4b
COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 74.00; ROT 2

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 303 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)
307 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Trixster
Skip

Storm

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

34.69

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 4c Novice Agility 400

Stephen Pearson

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.11

Place/Qual

CAT#

404
400

Handler (Club)

Howard, K
Costello, D (Wangaratta)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Kalan Kizmet

Dixiedaly True Heart

DATE:

Dog's Time

10/07/2021

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 4d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.24
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

N O o WN P

Q
Q
Q

543
501
525
515
538
520
535
526
509
530
519
539
540
529
545
527
513

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Craft, M

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Stork, B (ADCV)

Attard, T

Claughton, A

Kisielnicki, K

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Hall, E

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Talbot, D (Wangaratta)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Full Throttle
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Magic Park Wild Card
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Bindii
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
llloura Slater
Fergus
Maggie
Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Shameful Choc Elsey
Kayladene on the Horizon

Kayladene Pandemonium

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
26.25
31.31
33.09
30.53
36.02
44.19
52.90

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

o o0 o1 O O O

5.00
10 10.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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524 Lewis & L Lloyd, J

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021

Wicked Soul Groove

WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 4e Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.24

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 605 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
602 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)
607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland)
600 Rose, S
604 Rees, Y (BAD)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Ninja Turtle
Wilbo Lexi
Kesdar The Pied Piper
Coolibah Pyro Tex
DizzyCanDash

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

29.49 0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 9a
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 76.00; ROT 2
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 9b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 76.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 307 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
2 303 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)

305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Skip
Trixster

Storm

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

49.29 0 0.00
33.94 5 5.00
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 9c Novice Agility 400

Stephen Pearson

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.11

Place/Qual

1

CAT# Handler (Club)

404 Howard, K

400 Costello, D (Wangaratta)
411 Stockman, S (ADCV)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Kalan Kizmet
Dixiedaly True Heart

Tisman My Manu

DATE:

Dog's Time

33.93

10/07/2021

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 9d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.2
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

530
535
525
543
520
526
509
510
538
519
529
540
545
527
513
515

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Attard, T

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Stork, B (ADCV)

Claughton, A

Kisielnicki, K

Stockman, S (ADCV)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Geddes, C (ADCV)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Hall, E

Talbot, D (Wangaratta)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Craft, M

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

llloura Slater

Bindii

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Kayladene Full Throttle
Langtry Tasman Traveller
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Ryder On The Storm PT JD
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Fergus

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star
Shameful Choc Elsey
Kayladene on the Horizon
Kayladene Pandemonium

Magic Park Wild Card

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

36.58
42.89
36.79

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
501 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel DQ
539 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie DQ
524 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
10/07/2021: Event 9e Novice Agility 600 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Ninja Turtle DQ
602 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi DQ
607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
600 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex DQ
604 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash DQ
10/07/2021: Event 10a Excellent Agility 200 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10/07/2021: Event 10b Excellent Agility 300 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 49.03 0 0.00
308 Windlow, P (WDOC) Daventri Midnight Dash DQ
302 Letts Baird, K Kafe Golden Flame DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella WD/ABS
310 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire DQ
10/07/2021: Event 10c Excellent Agility 400 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.49
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 410 Costello, D (Wangaratta) Dixiedaly Jack Black 70.52 5 5.00
406 Taylor, J Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir DQ
TBA Costello, D (Wangaratta) Dixiedaly Jack Black WD/ABS
10/07/2021: Event 10d Excellent Agility 500 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.59
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 522 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 46.13 0 0.00
2 Q 534 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 51.03 0 0.00
3 514 Vickers, F (Wangaratta) Nina 77.92 0 4.92
4 528 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar 40.91 5 5.00
500 Taylor, J Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren DQ
505 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Flick the switch 0.00 DQ
544 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland) Zirius Bagheera DQ
541 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia DQ
10/07/2021: Event 10e Excellent Agility 600 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.59

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 603 Moloney, M
2 606 Diamond, H

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Pedigree Name

Tanashka Vadosz Amber

Kerodan Links Awakening

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
55.62 0 0.00
41.28 5 5.00

10/07/2021: Event 11a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.59
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 11b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.59

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 302 Letts Baird, K
308 Windlow, P (WDOC)
311 Liang, L (ADCV)
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
310 Williams, N

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Kafe Golden Flame
Daventri Midnight Dash
Dygae Dino Rae
Bella

Bonola Silver Sapphire

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.7

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 406 Taylor, J
2 Q 410 Costello, D (Wangaratta)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir

Dixiedaly Jack Black

60.08 5 5.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
62.53 0 0.00
67.70 0 0.00
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TBA Costello, D (Wangaratta)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021

Dixiedaly Jack Black

WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 11d Excellent Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.78

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 544 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)
2 500 Taylor, J
534 Stone, G
528 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
505 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
514 Vickers, F (Wangaratta)
541 Gavin, P
Q 522 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Zirius Bagheera
Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Ozborda Master Oskar
Ozborda Flick the switch
Nina
Noonbarra Azia

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

61.81
63.00

42.36

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
0.00

10/07/2021: Event 11e Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.78

Stephen Pearson

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 606 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 47.67 5 5.00
603 Moloney, M Tanashka Vadosz Amber DQ
10/07/2021: Event 12 Open Agility Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 195)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
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-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 75.00

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Overall Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 530 Milner, G (K9 Agility)
2 Q 606 Diamond, H
3 Q 312 Smith, T (Knox ODC)
4 Q 301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
5 Q 200 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
6 513 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
7 601 Attard, T
8 535 Attard, T
9 506 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
526 Claughton, A
313 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)
503 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
602 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
410 Costello, D (Wangaratta)
543 Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
310 Williams, N
TBA Costello, D (Wangaratta)
509 Kisielnicki, K
408

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name
llloura Slater
Kerodan Links Awakening
Pippin
Daisy
Tuppence Dog
Kayladene Pandemonium
Trigger
Bindii
llloura Believe TheHype
Squeakdog
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Bonola Silver Blackpearl
Riversong Ryker
Wilbo Lexi
Bella
Dixiedaly Jack Black
Kayladene Full Throttle
Bonola Silver Sapphire
Dixiedaly Jack Black
Kayladene Pushin The Limits

Kirrataz

DATE: 10/07/2021

Dog's Time
41.82
44.81
61.28
63.93
63.94
38.32
44.31
47.75
43.61

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
15 15.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
514 Vickers, F (Wangaratta) Nina DQ
311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
529 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
534 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are DQ
306 Letts Baird, K Beleesha Bright Star DQ
10/07/2021: Event 5a Novice Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Chrystal, D (Bendigo) Waiwilta Heartbeat 42.96 15 15.96
10/07/2021: Event 5b Novice Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 304 Gentle, S Belzbentely Green Apples 22.38 0 0.00
300 Gentle, S Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy DQ
10/07/2021: Event 5c Novice Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
412 Taylor, J Varulv Heilung Wunjo DQ
405 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
10/07/2021: Event 5d Novice Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.03
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 514 Vickers, F (Wangaratta) Nina 17.45 0 0.00
2 Q 510 Stockman, S (ADCV) Ryder On The Storm PT JD 19.37 0 0.00
3 Q 523 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee 24.44 0 0.00
4 545 Talbot, D (Wangaratta) Shameful Choc Elsey 35.11 5 5.00
539 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie DQ
526 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen DQ
520 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller DQ
519 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus WD/ABS
540 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star DQ
535 Attard, T Bindii DQ
521 Cowling, S (Awesome Paws Agility) Keiko DQ
527 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
536 Howard, K Laity Baci DQ
501 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel DQ
518 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli DQ
538 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) 0.00 DQ
10/07/2021: Event 5e Novice Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 600 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 18.62 0 0.00
2 602 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi 22.40 5 5.00
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607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021

Kesdar The Pied Piper

0.00 WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 6a
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.88
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

1 Q 201 Chrystal, D (Bendigo)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Waiwilta Heartbeat

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

34.15 0 0.00

10/07/2021: Event 6b
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.88

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
300 Gentle, S
304 Gentle, S

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy
Belzbentely Green Apples

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

Dog's Time  Course Faults

10/07/2021: Event 6¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.03

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 405 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
2 412 Taylor, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Erudite Mighty Mouse

Varulv Heilung Wunjo

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25.54 10 10.00
27.86 15 15.00

10/07/2021: Event 6d
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 36.00; ROT 3.19
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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518
510
514
539
520
526
519
540
535
523
521
545
527
536
501
538
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Palmer, D (BAD)

Stockman, S (ADCV)

Vickers, F (Wangaratta)

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Stork, B (ADCV)

Claughton, A

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Hall, E

Attard, T

Bryant, S

Cowling, S (Awesome Paws Agility)
Talbot, D (Wangaratta)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Howard, K

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
Redhotchilli 16.20
Ryder On The Storm PT JD 17.52
Nina 27.83
Maggie 24.25
Langtry Tasman Traveller 35.78

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Fergus

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star
Bindii

Zirius Piper Cherokee

Keiko

Shameful Choc Elsey
Kayladene on the Horizon
Laity Baci

Kerodan Charlies Angel

Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
15 15.00
25 25.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ

10/07/2021: Event 6e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 37.00; ROT 3.11
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1 Q
2 Q

602
600
607

McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC)
Rose, S
Howlett, S (East Gippsland)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Wilbo Lexi 18.72
Coolibah Pyro Tex 19.17

Kesdar The Pied Piper

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 7

Open Jumping

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 39.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 39.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 39.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 39.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 39.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 530 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater

2 Q 543 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Full Throttle

3 Q 602 McMahon, K (Gippsland ODC) Wilbo Lexi

4 Q 402 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society

5 Q 604 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash

6 Q 303 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster

7 Q 310 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire

8 Q 601 Attard, T Trigger

9 Q 544 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland) Zirius Bagheera

10 Q 514 Vickers, F (Wangaratta) Nina

11 503 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker

12 508 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
13 532 Cameron, R (CDOC) Guirmere Lucky Jet

14 525 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild

15 606 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening

16 413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedi€melDageCiGayamel Kisses (Al)
17 411 Stockman, S (ADCV) Tisman My Manu

18 513 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium

19 506 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 10/07/2021

Dog's Time
16.29
17.30
19.52
19.65
20.36
22.67
23.11
23.32
27.82
31.36
19.86
21.51
21.66
22.07
24.00
25.31
25.63
17.07
17.46

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
20.00

o oo o0 o1 o0 o0 o0 O O O O O o o o o
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o O
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
312 Smith, T (Knox ODC) Pippin DQ
529 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
534 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are DQ
TBA Costello, D (Wangaratta) Dixiedaly Jack Black WD/ABS
600 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex DQ
311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
526 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen DQ
527 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon WD/ABS
535 Attard, T Bindii DQ
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 0.00 WD/ABS
524 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ
545 Talbot, D (Wangaratta) Shameful Choc Elsey DQ
607 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
510 Stockman, S (ADCV) Ryder On The Storm PT JD WD/ABS
410 Costello, D (Wangaratta) Dixiedaly Jack Black DQ
505 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Flick the switch DQ
523 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee DQ
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta) Dixiedaly True Heart DQ
528 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar DQ

10/07/2021: Event 8a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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10/07/2021: Event 8b
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Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.17

Place/Qual
1 Q 305
2 311
3 307

CAT# Handler (Club)

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Liang, L (ADCV)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Storm
Dygae Dino Rae
Skip

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27.42 0 0.00
27.45 5 5.00
35.95 10 10.00

10/07/2021: Event 8c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 39.00; ROT 3.33

Place/Qual
1 Q 401
404
409
400
402

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Howard, K

Taylor, J

Costello, D (Wangaratta)
Cameron, R (CDOC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Squeakdog
Kalan Kizmet
Varulv Perpetual Motion
Dixiedaly True Heart

Kalan High Society

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
27.08 0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 8d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 37.00; ROT 3.51

Place/Qual
1 Q 509
2 543
3 522
529
541

CAT# Handler (Club)

Kisielnicki, K

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Gavin, P

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kayladene Full Throttle
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Celtic River Turbo Charged

Noonbarra Azia

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
20.44 0 0.00
25.49 15 15.00
23.83 25 25.00
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
508 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) DQ
534 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are DQ
530 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
528 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar DQ
513 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
515 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card DQ
524 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
10/07/2021: Event 8e Excellent Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.42
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 605 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Ninja Turtle 28.99 10 10.00
603 Moloney, M Tanashka Vadosz Amber DQ
10/07/2021: Event 13a Excellent Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10/07/2021: Event 13b Excellent Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 27.78 0 0.00
2 307 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 31.85 5 5.00
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021
311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae DQ
10/07/2021: Event 13c Excellent Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.58
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society 27.99 0 0.00
2 Q 404 Howard, K Kalan Kizmet 34.85 0 0.00
3 409 Taylor, J Varulv Perpetual Motion 42.82 5 7.82
400 Costello, D (Wangaratta) Dixiedaly True Heart DQ
10/07/2021: Event 13d Excellent Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.76
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 508 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 25.41 5 5.00
2 522 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 25.78 5 5.00
3 529 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 27.66 5 5.00
4 534 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 36.48 5 5.00
5 509 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 21.55 15 15.00
541 Gavin, P Noonbarra Azia 0.00 DQ
543 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Full Throttle DQ
530 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
528 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar DQ
513 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
515 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card DQ
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524 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 10/07/2021

Wicked Soul Groove

WD/ABS

10/07/2021: Event 13e Excellent Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 143; SCT 39.00; ROT 3.67
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 605 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
603 Moloney, M

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Yeoville Ninja Turtle

Tanashka Vadosz Amber

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
29.86 10 10.00

DQ

10/07/2021: Event 14a Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 200

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

43.11 0 211

10/07/2021: Event 14b Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.85

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 303 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)
2 Q 306 Letts Baird, K
3 Q 302 Letts Baird, K
4 Q 301 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
5 308 Windlow, P (WDOC)
309 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Trixster
Beleesha Bright Star
Kafe Golden Flame
Daisy
Daventri Midnight Dash

Bella

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

29.34 0 0.00
30.61 0 0.00
31.33 0 0.00
40.67 0 0.00
52.06 0 11.06

WD/ABS
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10/07/2021: Event 14c
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Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 38.00; ROT 4.16

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

411 Stockman, S (ADCV) Tisman My Manu

413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedi€@meDageCiChyamel Kisses (Al)
414 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind
403 Rees, Y (BAD) ObieCanobie

407 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

DATE:
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
28.92
29.60
25.92

10/07/2021

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
WD/ABS
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 14d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 36.00; ROT 4.39

Place/Qual
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CAT# Handler (Club)

516 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

542 Schnider, A

504 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
507 Milner, G (K9 Agility)

525 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

533 Rose, S

517 Stone, G

505 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

506 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

532 Cameron, R (CDOC)

503 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
537 Kisielnicki, K

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Miss Independent
Inaword Chlo
Adensley Daiquiri
Guirmere Rum Runner
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Brescot Eternal Flame
Rozate Final Fleet
Ozborda Flick the switch
llloura Believe TheHype
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Riversong Ryker

Kayladene Ignite My Fire

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
22.51
23.96
25.97
27.75
29.48
33.69
38.63
26.49
21.68
26.21

Course Faults

oo O O O O o o o

[
o o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.63
5.00
10.00
10.00
DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
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10/07/2021: Event 14e
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Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 37.00; ROT 4.27

Place/Qual
1 Q 606
2 601
3 604

CAT# Handler (Club)
Diamond, H
Attard, T
Rees, Y (BAD)

CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
Trigger
DizzyCanDash

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
24.89
25.12
25.60

DATE: 10/07/2021

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00

10/07/2021: Event 15a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.78

Place/Qual

1 200

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

52.11

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
16.11

10/07/2021: Event 15b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.78

Place/Qual
1 Q 306
309
308
302

CAT# Handler (Club)

Letts Baird, K

Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
Windlow, P (WDOC)

Letts Baird, K

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Beleesha Bright Star
Bella
Daventri Midnight Dash

Kafe Golden Flame

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

33.19

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 15c¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 38.00; ROT 4.08

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 Q 413
2 414
403
407
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedi€melDageCiGayamel Kisses (Al)

Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind

DATE: 10/07/2021
36.37
39.32

Rees, Y (BAD)
James, C (ADCV)
Stockman, S (ADCV)

ObieCanobie
Heidi Lite

Tisman My Manu

0.00
6.32
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 15d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 36.00; ROT 4.31

Place/Qual
Q 532
Q 504
Q 533
517
537
503
525
506
507
505
502
516

o o A W N P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Cameron, R (CDOC)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Rose, S

Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Adensley Daiquiri
Brescot Eternal Flame
Rozate Final Fleet
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Riversong Ryker
Adensley Born To Be Wild
llloura Believe TheHype
Guirmere Rum Runner
Ozborda Flick the switch
Rozate Just Keep It Cool

Yeoville Miss Independent

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
29.06
29.29
32.37
38.18
31.15
29.25

Course Faults

oo O O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.18

5.00

10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/07/2021: Event 15e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 155; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.78

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

606 Diamond, H
604 Rees, Y (BAD)
601 Attard, T
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CLUB: Bendigo Obedience Dog Club Inc
Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
DizzyCanDash
Trigger

DATE: 10/07/2021
Dog's Time

26.79

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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